SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 epson.com/V4000
SureColor®
V4000
UV Flatbed Printer
Productivity meets innovation
with this powerful 10-color
UV flatbed printer.

Cleaning Sticks
User Guide Kit
Ordering Information
SureColor V4000 Printer 	 SCV4000WG
Cleaning Liquid (1,000 mL Bottle) 	 T49V010
Cleaning Sticks 	 C13S090013
Waste Ink Bottle 	 C13S400273
Wiper Unit 	 C13S400275
Mist Filter 	 C13S400274
UltraChrome UV Ink (1,000 mL)3
Black                     	 T52C100
Cyan                      	 T52C200
Magenta                	 T52C300
Yellow                    	 T52C400
Light Cyan            	 T52C500
Light Magenta      	 T52C600
Gray                       	 T52C700
Red                         	 T52C900
White                     	 T52CA00
Varnish                  	 T52CV00
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service On-Site Repair, usually Next-Business-Day; toll-free
telephone support, Monday through Friday